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MP/564/84/Adv CHANDRAKANT KATARE1.
POST-SHAHGARH,  TAH-SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 259313,9425691653

MP/657/85/Adv VIJAY KUMAR BHALLA2.
POST-SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. (07583)259350,9039348381

MP/968/88/Adv JAI KUMAR JAIN3.
NEAR NAGAR BHAWAN, SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 7879889872

MP/1377/90/AdvASHA RAM TIWARI4.
BRAYADA TIGADDA,SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 259286,8461055227

MP/1116/01/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR TIWARI5.
NEAR CIVIL COURT, SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 262081,9753731754

MP/1133/01/AdvINDRA KUMAR JAIN6.
WARD NO-7, KATARE MOHALLA,SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 8817677888,8817677888

MP/1677/01/AdvRAM KISHAN7.
POST- DALPATPUR TAH- SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9300688136

MP/1605/02/AdvBALKISHAN  RAWAT8.
VILL TIGODA  TAH BANDA

Ph./Mo. 8827941052

MP/745/06/Adv ARVIND SINGH YADAV9.
VILL-SHANPURA,POST-BARAJ SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9753040564

MP/909/06/Adv KRISHNA KUMAR TIWARI10.
BRAYADA TIGADDA, SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9752827231

MP/2794/06/AdvDAULAT SINGH  YADAV11.
VILL- BRAYADA POST- BRAYADA SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9425693637,9755052558

MP/794/07/Adv HARI  SHANKAR  KOUSHIK12.
GRAM/ POST BARAJ, SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9425375970,9424020945

MP/2813/07/AdvGOVIND SINGH RAJPUT13.
RINKU BHAIYA PARSHAD, SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9425451966,9713410771

MP/1445/08/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR JAIN14.
WARD NO 6, CHHOTA BAZAR, SHAHGARH,

Ph./Mo. 9981408585,9755527712

MP/2168/09/AdvARVIND KUMAR JAIN15.
WARD NO 6, NEAR JAIN TEMPLE, 
SHAHGARH,
Ph./Mo. 9425690883,7869015775

MP/2532/09/AdvBISHAL AHIRWAR16.
WARD NO 10, AMBEDKAR NAGAR, 
SHAHGARH, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893133172

MP/2548/09/AdvGIRJA SHANKER AHIRWAR17.
AMBEDKAR NAGAR, WARD NO 10, 
SHAHGARH,
Ph./Mo. 9752827223

MP/1557/10/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR AHIRWAR18.
WARD NO 9, SHAHGARH,

Ph./Mo. 8959878260

MP/2241/10/AdvMOHAMMAD ASHFAK KHAN19.
CIVIL LINE, SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9179162010

MP/1102/11/AdvHARIRAM AHIRWAR20.
DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, WARD NO 9, 
SHAHGARH,
Ph./Mo. 9589808351,7566259514

MP/1148/11/AdvASHOK KUMAR AHIRWAR21.
AMBEDKAR WARD NO- 9,TAH- SHAHGARH ,

Ph./Mo. 9581271350,8602372329

MP/1082/13/AdvNATHU RAM AHIRWAR22.
CIVIL COURT, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9755123982

MP/2552/13/AdvARPAN KATARE23.
KATARE BHAWAN SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9425073813

MP/190/14/Adv DEV KUMAR JAIN24.
VILL/POST-HEERAPUR SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9993004684

MP/1011/14/AdvVIVEK DEWADIYA25.
BAGIYA MOHALLA SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9926821880

MP/1592/16/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR ASATI26.
VILLAGE-POST-HIRAPUR SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9165801970

MP/1772/16/AdvNEERAJ PRAJAPATI27.
KUMHAR MOHALLA ,TEHSIL-SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9589225194

MP/1811/16/AdvMANOJ KUMAR ASATI28.
VILLAGE/POST-HIRAPUR,TEHSIL-SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9993481458

MP/1185/18/AdvBABULAL YADAV29.
VILLAGE/POST-HIRAPUR BANDA

Ph./Mo. 7697856507

MP/845/20/Adv SATYENDRA SINGH BUNDELA30.
RANGREJE MOHALLA WARD NO 4 
SHAHGARH
Ph./Mo. 9425072506

MP/407/21/Adv VEDANT MUKESH BAHLLA31.
WARD NO.7,CHOTA BAZAR SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 7000606718

MP/3846/21/AdvANIRUDDH TIWARI32.
WARD NO.6,HARISHANKARIGHAT NEAR OF 
RIVER SHAHGARH SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8357871295

MP/1521/22/AdvPOONAM TAMRAKAR33.
WARD NO.4 CIVIL LINES SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9753331983

MP/4263/23/AdvANURAG JAIN34.
WARD NO.-13,PACHOR 
MOHALLA,SHAHGARH SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8656888678

MP/4673/23/AdvPRAYAS PRAMOD JAIN35.
WARD NO.13 PACHOR MOHALLA SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9131691918

MP/6814/23/AdvJAYDEEP ASATI36.
VILLAGE-HIRAPUR,PIN-470339 SHAHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9630360388

MP/7298/24/AdvSOURABH TIWARI37.
VILLAGE-BALYALPURA,POST-BARAI,PIN-470
335 SHAHGARH
Ph./Mo. 9131372157

MP/8756/24/AdvAASTHA JAIN38.
WARD NO-05,BADA BAJAR 
SHAHGARH,PIN-470339
Ph./Mo. 8717918407

MP/9752/24/AdvNANDLAL YADAV39.
VIILAGE SIMARIYA KALAN POST-SHAHGARH 
TEH-SHAHGARH PIN-470339
Ph./Mo. 9893382578

MP/9825/24/AdvKIRTI JAIN40.
WARD NO-07,SETH 
MUHALLA,SHAHGARH,PIN-470339
Ph./Mo. 8889734080
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MP/8306/25/AdvNARENDRA PRAJAPATI41.
WARD NO.3 SHAHGARH,PIN-470339

Ph./Mo. 8821803368


